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Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym 2022
Ostrołęka, 8-10-2022

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m Manikin Carry Open
2022-10-08 - 9:50 Wyniki
Rekordy Polski_25m Open 34.91 KOCJAN Vicktoria Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2023-05-13
Rekordy Polski_25m 16 - 18 36.02 MARKIEWICZ Weronika Żyrardów 2023-04-15
Rekordy Polski_25m 14 - 15 37.08 MARKIEWICZ Weronika Słupsk 2022-11-13
Rekordy Polski_25m 12 - 13 38.87 EMERLING Diana Kędzierzyn Koźle 2023-05-13
Punkty: MP 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.Pkt.

Open

1. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim 36.76 856856
2. KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 38.58 741741
3. ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 CKS Szczecin 39.22 705705
4. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 WOPR Ruda Śląska 39.71 679679
5. TYSHCHENKO Viktoriia 06 CKS Szczecin 39.82 674674
6. EMERLING Diana 10 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.16 657657
7. POŁEĆ Oliwia 09 CKS Szczecin 41.12 612612
8. KORDEK Zuzanna 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 41.48 596596
9. GIERACH Oliwia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 41.52 594594

10. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 08 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 42.09 571571
11. WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 CKS Szczecin 42.57 551551
12. GIERACH Maja 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 43.08 532532
13. BURZYŃSKA Jadwiga 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 43.30 524524
14. FREDA Daria 06 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 43.76 508508
15. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 44.21 492492
16. KOCHOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.53 482482
17. RAPIEJKO Zofia 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.84 472472
18. JĘDRZEJCZYK Paulina 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 45.55 450450
19. GIEROWSKA Antonina 07 Stołeczne WOPR 45.91 440440
20. PEEK Dominika 10 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 45.95 439439
21. GUZIAK Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.13 433433
22. CUPER Zuzanna 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 46.39 426426
23. SAMSEL Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 47.14 406406
24. KLOC Martyna 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 47.18 405405
25. JANICKA Julita 10 CKS Szczecin 47.25 403403
26. BIŃKOWSKA Alicja 06 CKS Szczecin 47.41 399399
27. GAPSKA Jagoda 10 CKS Szczecin 47.99 385385
28. KWIATKOWSKA Karolina 10 CKS Szczecin 48.07 383383
29. BLOK Sandra 09 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 48.42 375375
30. CHRZANOWSKA Aleksandra 11 CKS Szczecin 48.63 370370
31. ŻOCHOWSKA Aleksandra 07 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 49.81 344344
32. GIELZA Emilia 11 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50.39 333333
33. CHODOREK Zuzanna 10 Stołeczne WOPR 50.54 330330
34. ZARACH Monika 11 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 51.09 319319
35. MAŁECKA Hanna 11 CKS Szczecin 52.33 297297
36. SKORUPA Anna 09 Stołeczne WOPR 53.48 278278
37. KRZEMIEŃ Antonina 09 WOPR Żyrardów 53.50 278278
38. FYDA Maja 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 55.34 251251
39. OSTROWSKA Marta 10 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 56.16 240240
40. JAWORKA Maja 09 Stołeczne WOPR 57.00 230230
41. MICHAŁOWSKA Marta 06 WOPR Żyrardów 58.75 210210
42. ORŁOWSKA Magda 08 WOPR Żyrardów 1:04.50 159159

DYSKW. MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 38.61
- DQ 18

DYSKW. PASEK Natalia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 38.95
- DQ 18
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Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym 2022
Ostrołęka, 8-10-2022

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m Manikin Carry

Junior

1. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 WOPR w Tomaszowie Mazowieckim 36.76 856856
2. SKUDLIK Michalina 07 WOPR Ruda Śląska 39.71 679679
3. TYSHCHENKO Viktoriia 06 CKS Szczecin 39.82 674674
4. GIERACH Oliwia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 41.52 594594
5. BURZYŃSKA Jadwiga 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 43.30 524524
6. FREDA Daria 06 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 43.76 508508
7. KOCHOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.53 482482
8. RAPIEJKO Zofia 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.84 472472
9. JĘDRZEJCZYK Paulina 06 WOPR Ruda Śląska 45.55 450450

10. GIEROWSKA Antonina 07 Stołeczne WOPR 45.91 440440
11. GUZIAK Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.13 433433
12. SAMSEL Julia 07 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 47.14 406406
13. BIŃKOWSKA Alicja 06 CKS Szczecin 47.41 399399
14. ŻOCHOWSKA Aleksandra 07 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 49.81 344344
15. MICHAŁOWSKA Marta 06 WOPR Żyrardów 58.75 210210

DYSKW. PASEK Natalia 05 WOPR Ruda Śląska 38.95
- DQ 18

Junior mł

1. KARKOCHA Gabriela 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 38.58 741741
2. ŻEMOJDZIN Wiktoria 08 CKS Szczecin 39.22 705705
3. POŁEĆ Oliwia 09 CKS Szczecin 41.12 612612
4. KORDEK Zuzanna 08 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 41.48 596596
5. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 08 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 42.09 571571
6. WIERZGACZ Hanna 08 CKS Szczecin 42.57 551551
7. GIERACH Maja 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 43.08 532532
8. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 44.21 492492
9. CUPER Zuzanna 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 46.39 426426

10. KLOC Martyna 09 WOPR Ruda Śląska 47.18 405405
11. BLOK Sandra 09 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 48.42 375375
12. SKORUPA Anna 09 Stołeczne WOPR 53.48 278278
13. KRZEMIEŃ Antonina 09 WOPR Żyrardów 53.50 278278
14. JAWORKA Maja 09 Stołeczne WOPR 57.00 230230
15. ORŁOWSKA Magda 08 WOPR Żyrardów 1:04.50 159159

DYSKW. MATYNIAK Sylwia 08 WOPR Ruda Śląska 38.61
- DQ 18

Młodzik

1. EMERLING Diana 10 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.16 657657
2. PEEK Dominika 10 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 45.95 439439
3. JANICKA Julita 10 CKS Szczecin 47.25 403403
4. GAPSKA Jagoda 10 CKS Szczecin 47.99 385385
5. KWIATKOWSKA Karolina 10 CKS Szczecin 48.07 383383
6. CHRZANOWSKA Aleksandra 11 CKS Szczecin 48.63 370370
7. GIELZA Emilia 11 WOPR Ruda Śląska 50.39 333333
8. CHODOREK Zuzanna 10 Stołeczne WOPR 50.54 330330
9. ZARACH Monika 11 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 51.09 319319

10. MAŁECKA Hanna 11 CKS Szczecin 52.33 297297
11. FYDA Maja 10 WOPR Ruda Śląska 55.34 251251
12. OSTROWSKA Marta 10 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 56.16 240240


